
NAME EMAIL COMPANY PHONE NUMBER
Andrew Ortiz andrewo@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 4806651099
Annie Treichel atreichel@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction 480.403.9437
Belen Hankins bhankins@Haydon.com Haydon 4806500548
Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims 480‐902‐0570
Darin Bailey Dbailey@haydonbc.com Haydon Companies 6023590600
Erik Harding eharding@wwclyde.net WW Clyde 602‐882‐4012
Ethan Wilk ewilk@banicki.com J. Banicki Construction 4802675560
Grant Larson gelarson@sundt.com Sundt Construction (480) 594‐8118
Gunnar Stahmer gunnar.stahmer@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 4806988144
Joe Malone jmalone@haydonbc.com Haydon Companies  602‐686‐0232
john Sweeney jsweeney@wwclyde.net WW Clyde 520‐979‐7821
Joy Potteiger joy.potteiger@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting 4804866809
Maria Villegas mtvillegas@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction Company II, LLC 9513367076
Quinn Blackley qblackley@wwclyde.net WW Clyde & Co. 8014625155
Roger Rowley rogerrowley@amesco.com Ames Construction 602‐980‐2300
Ryan Cannon rpcannon@sundt.com Sundt Construction, Inc. 602‐513‐2148
Ryne Gibson rgibson@buesingcorp.com Buesing Corp. 602‐469‐9715
Sharon Tschilar sharon@banicki.com J. Banicki Construction, Inc. 480‐254‐9429
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